“The Amazon is more than a river,
it connects people, cultures, traditions”
Sandro Silva




Save The Jungle 70

Cachaca, Lime,
Tamarillo, Anise

Jabuticaba 75

Ketel One Vodka,
Jabuticaba, Berries,
Honey Passion Fruit Mead

Sangria Blanca 8o

ff - Tanqueray Dry Gin,
Cocchi Americano, Lemon,
Tropical Fruit Wine, Aloe Vera

Carajillo Martini 9o

Santiago de Cuba Rum 8 & 11,
Ligor 43, Espresso, Coffee Beans
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Amazonegroni 9o

Pineapple Infused Bombay Gin,
Cocchi Storico, Campari, Sesame

Tigre 9o

Santiago 8 & 11 Rum,
Brazilian Nuts, Batida De Coco,
Passion Fruit, Lime

Jungle Bell Mojito 95

Ketel One Vodka, Yuzu Sake,
Spiced Mango, Mint,
Franklin & Sons Tonic

Rabo De Galo 95 W\

Hendricks Gin, Vermouth,
Tropical Bitters,
Pink Grapefruit Soda



Javari 95

Casamigos Blanco Tequila,
Lost Explorer Salmiana Mezcal,
Marigold, Basil, Papaya Pepper

Cusco 95

Pear infused Pisco, Acerola Berry,
Pistachio, Lime

Ica 10

Lost Explorer Espadin
& Tobala Mezcal’s, Chicha Morada,
Aji Mirasol, Lime

Tapajos 110

Grey Goose Essence White Peach &
Rosemary, Tarragon, Lime, Italicus



Peacock Spritz 125

. Belvedere Vodka, Aperol,
/’) St-Germain, Maracuya, Lemon,
Veuve Clicquot Brut

Rainforest
Old Fashioned 135

Zacapa 23 Rum, Hops, Acai,
Strawberry Bitters

Palomito 450

Don Julio 1942, Mango, Jalapefo,
Lime, Pink Grapefruit Soda




Boats
Amazonico
Ica

Tigre

Sangria Blanca

Save The Jungle

3x50ml

220
180
150
120

4xsoml

280
220
190
160

6x50ml

410
280
250
220




Classic

Patrén Margarita
Porn Star Martini
Espresso Martini

Pisco Sour

Don Julio 1942

3x50ml

220
160
150
120
1800

4xsoml  6x50ml
280 410
210 280
190 250
160 220
2400 3600




Lost in the Rainforest 55
Lyre's White Cane, Lime, Tamarillo, Anise

Peachy Pablo 55
Tanqueray Dry 0.0% , Maracuja, Lemon, Apple
Chicha Morada 60

Tanqueray Dry 0.0%, Chicha Morada, Lemon, Soda

Sussu 60
Batida De Coco, Passion Fruit, Coconut Water

Packages

Arriba

Laurent-Perrier, Blanc de Blanc NV x3 5300
Laurent-Perrier, Cuvée Rosé NV X3 5900
Dom Pérignon Luminous, Brut 2013 x3 12500
Ipanema

Laurent-Perrier Cuvée Rosé NV X2 8500
Clase Azul Reposado X1

Dom Pérignon Luminous, Brut 2013 x2 15500
Don Julio 1942 X1

Carnaval

Laurent-Perrier Cuvée Rosé NV X6 19000
Clase Azul Reposado X1

Grey Goose X1

Dom Pérignon Luminous, Brut 2013 x5 21500
Don Julio 1942 x1

Grey Goose x1




By The Glass

Champagne Blanc

NV Veuve Clicquot, Brut
NV Ruinart, Blanc de Blancs

Champagne Rosé
NV Veuve Clicquot, Brut Rosé

White Wine

2024 Vina Palomeras Blanco, Rioja Vega
Navarra, Spain

2023 Chardonnay, L. Max & D. Duband
Pays d’Oc, France

2024 Sauvignon Blanc, Vette di San Leonardo
Alto Adige, Italy

2023 Chardonnay Blend, Rossj Bass, A. Gaja
Piedmont, Italy

Ros¢é Wine
2024 Prestige, Chateau Minuty

Provence, France

2024 By. Ott Rosé, Domaines Ott

Provence, France

Red Wine

2019 Crianza, Navajas

Rioja, Spain

2023 Malbec, Terrazas de los Andes
Mendoza, Argentina

2022 Pinot Noir, Los Parientes, Baettig
Malleco Valley, Chile

2020 Alién, Bodegas Vega Sicilia

Ribera del Duero, Spain

125ml

130
315

150

150ml
65

90
110
320

90
120

75
100
130
380

bottle

780
1890

900

bottle
325
450
550
1600

450
600



NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV
NV

2017
2013
2015
2006
2006
2012
2012
2005
2012

Champagne Brut

Non Vintage

Ruinart, Blanc de Blancs, Half Bottle 1090
Henriot, Blanc de Blancs 1300
Ruinart, Blanc de Blancs 1890
Krug, Grande Cuvée, Brut 4900
Ruinart, Blanc de Blancs, Maghum 5400
Laurent-Perrier, La Cuvée, Brut, Jéroboam 3L 5900
Armand de Brignac Gold, Brut 6400
Vintage

Larmandier-Bernier, Terre de Vertus, Blanc de Blancs 2750
Dom Pérignon Luminous, Brut 4500
Louis Roederer, Cristal, Brut 4900
Piper-Heidsieck, Rare, Brut 5100
Dom Pérignon, P2, Brut 9900
Dom Pérignon Luminous, Brut, Magnum 11000
Salon, Cuvée S, Blanc de Blancs 12500
Jacques Selosse, Millésime, Extra Brut 27000

Dom Pérignon Luminous, Brut, Jéroboam 3L 29000




NV
NV
NV
NV

2009
2013

2023
2023
2024
2023
2018

Champagne Rosé

Non Vintage

Gosset, Grand, Brut Rosé
Ruinart, Rosé

Laurent-Perrier, Cuvée Rosé
Armand De Brignac, Brut Rosé

Vintage

Dom Pérignon Luminous, Brut Rosé
Louis Roederer, Cristal, Brut Rosé

Large Format Ros¢ Wine

Provence, France

Rosé et Or, Chateau Minuty, 1.5L

Rock Angel Luminous, Chateau d'Esclans, 1.5L
Cuvée 281, Chateau Minuty, 1.5L

Ultimate Provence, 3L

Garrus, Chateau d'Esclans, 1.5L

1400
1800
1900
9900

8300
9500

1450
1800
2600
2900
4500




Tequila

Curado Espadin

Curado Cupreata

Patron Silver

Patron Reposado

Patron Afejo

Patron El Cielo

Patron El Alto

818 8 Reserve

Lost Explorer Blanco Tequila
Volcan Blanco

Casamigos Blanco
Casamigos Reposado
Casamigos Cristalino
Casamigos Afejo

Mijenta Blanco

Mijenta Reposado

Komos Afejo Cristalino
Komos Extra Afejo

Gran Patrén Piedra

Gran Patrén Burdeos

Casa Dragones Joven

J. Cuervo Reserva De La Familia Platino
J. Cuervo Reserva De La Familia Extra Afiejo
Don Julio Blanco

Don Julio Reposado

Don Julio Afiejo

Don Julio 1942

Don Julio 1942 Ultima

Don Julio 1942 Magnum
Don Julio Rosado

Don Julio Primavera

Volcan XA

Enemigo Afejo Cristalino
Enemigo Extra Afejo

Clase Azul Plata

Clase Azul Reposado

Clase Azul Reposado Magnum
Clase Azul Gold

Clase Azul Afnejo

Clase Azul Ultra Afejo

3oml

80
95
95
100
110
290
350
280
90
90
85
95
100
105
100
160
185
690
350
520
255
105
165
95
100
110
340
450

165
165
280
165
255
195
300

440
1100
2500

bottle

2400
2640
6960
8400
6720

2040
2280

2520

4440
16560
8400
12480

6120

3960
2280
2400
2640
8160
10800
16675

6720
4025
6325
4680
7200
14950
10560
26400
60000




Mezcal

Casamigos Mezcal

Ojo De Tigre

Dos Hombres Mezcal

Mezcal Verde

Los Siete Misterios Doba - Yej

Los Siete Misterios Ensable - Espadin Mexicanito
Los Siete Misterios Tobala

Amaras Espadin

Amaras Cupreata

400 Conejos Mezcal

La Venenosa / Sierra Volcanes, Raicilla
The Lost Explorer Espadin

The Lost Explorer Tobala

The Lost Explorer Salmiana

Clase Azul Mezcal Durango

Clase Azul Mezcal Guerrero

Clase Azul Mezcal San Luis

Vodka

Ketel One

Tito’s

Ciroc

Belvedere Dirty Brew
Belvedere

Belvedere 10
Belvedere Magnum
Grey Goose

Grey Goose Altius
Grey Goose Magnum
Beluga Gold Line
Crystal Head

Gin

Tanqueray Dry
Tanqueray No.TEN
Canaima

Roku

Hendrick's

Hendrick's Grand Cabaret
Beefeater 24
Palmarae Premier Cru
The Botanist

Kinobi

Bombay Premier Cru Murcian Lemon
Oxley Gin

Monkey 47

Monkey 47 Barrel Cut
Gin 71

3oml

80
80
80
80
95
105
265
105
140
105
185
125
185
220
650
650
650

80
80

80
85
200

85
200

180
110

bottle

1920
1920

15600
15600
15600

2040

1920
2040
4800
5000
2040
4800
4600
4320

1920
2040

2040
2040

2040
2140
2400
1840

5520



Whisky

Blend

Johnnie Walker Black Label
Johnnie Walker Black Rubby
Johnnie Walker Gold Label
Johnnie Walker Blue Label
John Walker & Sons Bicentenary 28
Monkey Shoulder

Smokey Monkey

Chivas Regal 12

Chivas Crystal Gold

Chivas Regal 18

Chivas Regal 21 Royal Salute
Chivas Regal 25

Irish

Jameson
Redbreast 12

Speyside

The Glenlivet 18

The Macallan 12

The Macallan 15

The Macallan 18

The Macallan Reflexion

The Macallan 25

Balvenie 12 Double Wood

Balvenie 14 Carribean Cask
Balvenie 21

Balvenie 30

Glenfiddich 15

Glenfiddich 16 Aston Martin
Glenfiddich 18

Glenfiddich 21yo Gran Reserva
Glenfiddich 23yo Grand Cru
Glenfiddich 26yo Grande Couronne
Glenfiddich 29yo Grand Yozakura
Glenfiddich 30yo Suspended Time
Glenfiddich 31yo Grand Chateau

Glenfiddich 40yo Cummulative Time

Glenfiddich Archive 1989

3oml
80
85
120
395
690
80
80
85
100
160
240
370

80
85

125
130
220
380
800
1600
110
120
280
450
120
160
180
225
325
485
565
1145
1990

2300
4000

bottle
1920

2880
9480

1920

2040

3840
5760
8880

1920
2040

3120
5280
9120

2640
2880
6720

2880

4320
5400
7800
11640
13560

1920



Whisky

Highland 3oml  bottle
Singleton 12 80 !
Glenmorangie Original 80 1920
Glenmorangie 18 125 3000
Dalmore Cigar Malt 140 !
Aberfeldy 12 95

Island & Islay

Laphroaig 10 80 1920
Ardbeg 10 90 |
Caol lla12 15 ‘
Port Charlotte 10 140 3360
Lagavulin 16 175 4200
Japanese

Nikka Whisky From the Barrel 90 1440
Hibiki Harmony N0 2640
Hibiki Gold Label 255 ‘
Hakushu 12 370
Hakushu 18 Peated Malt 865 ‘
Yamazaki 12 400 9600
Yamazaki 18 1300 ‘
American

Bullet Bourbon 80

Makers Mark 46 80
Whistlepig 10 Rye 1O !
Jack Daniel's 80 1920
Woodford Reserve Bourbon 85 2040
Buffalo Trace 95 2280
Michter's Us*1 Kentucky Straight Bourbon 80 ‘
Michter's Us*1 Kentucky Straight Rye 80
Michters 10yr Old Bourbon 165

Michters 25yr Old Bourbon 1100

Our rates are in AED, inclusive of 5% VAT and subject to 7% Municipality fees.



Cachaca 3oml  bottle

Yaguara Organico 70
Capucana Hand Crafted 80
Germana Traditional 95
Germana Brazil 105
Germana Heritaze 140

Rum

Santiago de Cuba Carta Blanca 85 2040
Santiago de Cuba 8 90 2160
Santiago de Cuba 11 105 2520
Sailor Jerry 75
Appleton Estate Signature 75
Gosling's Black Seal 75

Kraken 75 1800
Bumbu 75 1800
St. Barths Rhum 75
Diplomatico Reserva Exclusive 85 2040
Bacardi 10 95 2280
Dictador 20 100
Dictador Aurum 165
Dictador Libreto 220
Plantation Barbados 5 125 3000
Matusalem Gran Reserva 23 105 2520
Pyrat XO 80

Ron Zacapa 23 95 2280
Havana Club Aiejo 7 80 1920
Havana Club 15 Years 575 13800
Havana Club Maximo 1900 45600

Our rates are in AED, inclusive of 5% VAT and subject to 7% Municipality fees.




Cognac

Hennessy VSOP

Hennessy XO

Hennessy Paradis

Martel Cordon Blue

Tres Vieille Reserve Cognac
Rémy Martin VSOP

Rémy Martin 1738

Rémy Martin XO

Rémy Martin Louis XIII

Beer
Noam

Non-Alcoholic Beer
Bier des Amis

3oml

80
185
785
190
485

80
105
160

2600

bottle

2240
4440
18840
4555

2520
3840
57600

65

60



Cigars

Romeo y Julieta No. 2

Hoyo de Monterrey Epicure No. 2
Trinidad Reyes

Partagas Serie D No. 4

Cohiba Siglo No. 1

Cohiba Siglo No. 2

Oliva Master Blends 3 Churchill
Trinidad Coloniales

Trinidad Vigia

Montecristo Dumas

Horacio OX Limitada Red Rock
Cohiba 55 Aniversario

200
330
350
380
400
450
540
550
600
700
800
4000



1994
2021
1996
1990
1989
2021
1986
1991
2021
2002
1989
1989
1989
1989
1984
NV
1976
2020
2020
2020
2018

Fine and Rare

Whiskey

Caperdonich 20 120
Caperdonich 25 290
Ben Riach 18 130
Bunnahambain 23 140
Glen Garioch 24 140
Glen Keith 21 175
Glenturret 26 205
Bunnahambhain 25 345
Braes of Glenlivet 30 345
Talisker 25 370
Mortlach 21 390
Pityvach 30 370
SPEY SSM 25 435
Dalwhinnie 30 460
Isle of Jura 520
John Walker & Sons Bicentenary 28 690
The Glenrothes 39 795
Michters 25 Bourbon 1100
The Macallan 25 1600
The Macallan 30 2130
Glenfiddich 40 2300

Our rates are in AED, inclusive of 5% VAT and subject to 7% Municipality fees.




Fresh Juices
Orange, Pineapple, Grapefruit

Chilled Juices

Cranberry, Green Apple, Tomato

Water
Eira Still, Sparkling 750ml

Soft Drinks

Coca-Cola Original & Zero, Sprite,
Franklin & Sons Tonic, Soda, Ginger Ale, Ginger Beer
Red Bull Energy Drink Original

Coffee

Single Espresso
Double Espresso
Americano
Cappucino, Latté

Tea Selection by Palais des Thés

Jasmine, Big Ben Breakfast, Earl Grey
Mint, Chamomile, Ginger

Our rates are in AED, inclusive of 5% VAT and subject to 7% Municipality fees.

35

29

35

29
49

24
28
26
30

25






